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MID TERM REPORT
2016 DISTRESS WARRANTS

July 23, 2018

To: The Board of County Commissioners

Lancaster County, Nebraska

Board Members:

In accordance with NE. STAT S77-1719.01, a report from the Sheriff of Lancaster County,

Nebraska is hereby being submitted to the board of County Commissioners, stating the

remaining uncollected and collected amounts for the 2016 Distress Warrants issued in 2017.

Respectfully submitted July 23, 2018
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AndyStebbing
Treasurer of Lancaster County, Nebraska

RECEIVED
JUL 2 3 2018
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7/20/2018 3:37PM Terry T. Wagner Lancaster County Sheriff

2016 Distress Warrants Received, Collected and Unsatisfied

As of July 20,2018

Mid-Year Recap Repor
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Beginning Warrants

Additional Warrants

Alias Warrants

Partial Adds

Partial Cancels

Withdrawn

Return Unsatisfied

Paid in Full

Part Uncol on Return

Part Paid on Return

Partial Totals:

Total Outstanding Warrants

Money Paid In (Current Year) 76.9%

Warrants Paid In (Current Year) 71,7%

Amount
254,589.66

8,403.69

262,993.35

2,146.64

265,139.99

2,375.49

267,515.48

0.00

267,515.48

-42,074.21

225,441.27

0.00

225,441.27

-173,459,44

51,981.83

0.00

-88.61

-88.61

51,893.22

Money Paid

Warrants Paid

Count
586

29

615

1

616

616

616

-75

541

541

-388

153

0.00

153

in(Prev Year) 68.2%

in(Prev Year) 77.4%

Part Uncol on Return: 0.00

Part Paid on Return: _-88.61

Total Partially Unsatisfied: -88.61

Amount out on Partial Warrants: 578.00
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M 2 3 2018
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